JANTX2N5002
Part Number JANTX2N5002
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description TRANS NPN 80V 5A TO59
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
JANTX2N5002 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of JANTX2N5002
Manufacturer Part Number JANTX2N5002 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Microsemi Description TRANS NPN 80V 5A TO59
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 80V Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 1.5V @ 500mA, 5A
Transistor Type NPN Supplier Device Package TO-59
Series Military, MIL-PRF-19500/534 Power - Max 2W
Packaging Bulk Package / Case TO-210AA, TO-59-4, Stud
Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 200°C (TJ) Mounting Type Chassis, Stud Mount
Frequency - Transition - DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 30 @ 2.5A, 5V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 50µA Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 5A
warrantied and confidence. RFQ JANTX2N5002 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for JANTX2N5002
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
JANTX2N5015 PNP TRANSISTOR Microsemi 500 pcs
JANTX2N4854 TRANS NPN/PNP 40V 0.6A TO78 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N5012S PNP TRANSISTOR Microsemi 500 pcs
JANTX2N5004 TRANS NPN 80V 5A TO59 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N5003 TRANS PNP 80V 5A TO59 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N5013 PNP TRANSISTOR Microsemi 500 pcs
JANTX2N4857 JFET N-CH 40V 360MW TO-18 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N4854U TRANS NPN/PNP 40V 0.6A 6SMD Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N4856UB JFET N-CH 40V 0.36W SMD Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N5012 PNP TRANSISTOR Microsemi 500 pcs
JANTX2N4856UB JFET N-CH 40V 0.36W SMD Microsemi Corporation 5 pcs
JANTX2N5015S PNP TRANSISTOR Microsemi 500 pcs
JANTX2N4957 TRANS PNP 30V 30MA TO72 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N4957UB TRANS PNP 30V 30MA Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N4931 TRANS PNP 250V 0.2A TO-39 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N5014S PNP TRANSISTOR Microsemi 500 pcs
JANTX2N4859 JFET N-CH 30V 360MW TO-18 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
JANTX2N5014 PNP TRANSISTOR Microsemi 500 pcs
JANTX2N5013S PNP TRANSISTOR Microsemi 500 pcs
JANTX2N4858 JANTX2N4858 MOTOROLA MOTOROLA 56 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
JANTX2N5002 Details PDF